B 2024 MAPL Championship

Crevizim

er

4:00 PM Event: 1 Women's 4V/5V/N 4+

Place Crew

1

2

Lawrenceville 4V

Blair 4V

Lawrenceville 5V

Blair 5V

Hill

Lane Stroke/Cox

5

4

4:10 PM Event: 2 Women's 2V 4+

Place Crew

1

2

4:20 PM Event: 3 Men's 2V 4+

Peddie

Lawrenceville

Blair

Hun

Hill

Place Crew

1

2

4:35 PM Event: 4 Men's 3V 4+

Lawrenceville

Peddie

Blair

Hun

Hill

Place Crew

1

2

Lawrenceville

Blair

Hill

Hun

Lane Stroke/Cox

3

4

Lane Stroke/Cox

Lane Stroke/Cox

Start

16:09:45.882

16:09:45.882

16:09:45.882

16:09:45.882

16:09:45.882

Start

16:15:55.085

16:15:55.085

16:15:55.085

16:15:55.085

16:15:55.085

Start

16:20:06.462

16:20:06.462

16:20:06.462

16:20:06.462

16:20:06.462

Start

16:53:33.983

16:53:33.983

16:53:33.983

16:53:33.983

Raw Time

07:05.456

07:11.013

07:30.627

07:42.287

08:04.192

Raw Time

06:41.458

06:48.612

06:55.418

07:26.195

08:02.357

Raw Time

05:48.050

05:59.437

06:02.562

06:03.216

06:15.223

Raw Time

05:57.444

06:30.496

06:38.416

07:04.476

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

07:05.456

07:11.013

07:30.627

07:42.287

08:04.192

Time

06:41.458

06:48.612

06:55.418

07:26.195

08:02.357

Time

05:48.050

05:59.437

06:02.562

06:03.216

06:15.223

Time

05:57.444

06:30.496

06:38.416

07:04.476

Official

Split

00:05.557
00:25.171
00:36.831

00:58.736

Official

Split

00:07.154
00:13.960
00:44.737

01:20.899

Official

Split

00:11.387
00:14.512
00:15.166

00:27.173

Official

Split

00:33.052
00:40.972

01:07.032



4:45 PM Event: 5 Women's 3V 4+

Place Crew

1

2

Lawrenceville

Blair

Hun

Hill

Lane Stroke/Cox

6

4:55PM Event: 6 Women's 1V 4+

Place Crew

1

5:05PM Event: 7 Men's 1V 4+

Blair

Hun

Lawrenceville

Peddie

Hill

Place Crew

1

Lawrenceville

Blair

Hill

Hun

Peddie

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Lane Stroke/Cox

5:15PM Event: 8 Men's Novice 8+

Place Crew

1

Peddie

Lawrenceville A

Blair

Hill

Lawrenceville B

Hun

Lane Stroke/Cox

4

Start

16:48:30.892

16:48:30.892

16:48:30.892

16:48:30.892

Start

16:58:25.342

16:58:25.342

16:58:25.342

16:58:25.342

16:58:25.342

Start

17:04:04.757

17:04:04.757

17:04:04.757

17:04:04.757

17:04:04.757

Start

17:14:43.326

17:14:43.326

17:14:43.326

17:14:43.326

17:14:43.326

17:14:43.326

Raw Time

06:55.545

07:03.948

08:03.685

08:36.517

Raw Time

06:14.897

06:34.311

06:36.900

06:53.965

07:14.317

Raw Time

05:26.435

05:37.470

05:46.562

05:48.862

05:52.065

Raw Time

05:40.832

05:43.591

05:48.181

05:49.870

05:59.377

06:29.167

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

06:55.545

07:03.948

08:03.685

08:36.517

Time

06:14.897

06:34.311

06:36.900

06:53.965

07:14.317

Time

05:26.435

05:37.470

05:46.562

05:48.862

05:52.065

Time

05:40.832

05:43.591

05:48.181

05:49.870

05:59.377

06:29.167

Official

Split

00:08.403
01:08.140

01:40.972

Official

Split

00:19.414
00:22.003
00:39.068

00:59.420

Official

Split

00:11.035
00:20.127
00:22.427

00:25.630

Official

Split

00:02.759
00:07.349
00:09.038
00:18.545

00:48.335



5:25 PM Event: 9 Women's Novice 8+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox
1 Lawrenceville 4
2 Peddie 5
3 Blair 3

5:35PM Event: 10 Mens 4V/5V/6V 4+

Place Crew Lane Stroke/Cox
1 Lawrenceville 4V 4
2 Lawrenceville 5V 3

3 Lawrenceville 6V 5

Start

17:24:07.236

17:24:07.236

17:24:07.236

Start

17:29:00.236

17:29:00.283

17:29:00.283

Raw Time

06:36.934

06:37.168

06:52.949

Raw Time

05:52.313

05:55.449

05:56.421

Adjust

Adjust

Time

06:36.934

06:37.168

06:52.949

Time

05:52.313

05:55.449

05:56.421

Official

Split

00:00.234

00:16.015

Official

Split

00:03.136

00:04.108



