Hun

3

r								
4:00 PM Event: 1 Women's 4V/5V/N 4+							Official	
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Split
1	Lawrenceville 4V	5		16:09:45.882	07:05.456		07:05.456	
2	Blair 4V	4		16:09:45.882	07:11.013		07:11.013	00:05.557
3	Lawrenceville 5V	3		16:09:45.882	07:30.627		07:30.627	00:25.171
4	Blair 5V	6		16:09:45.882	07:42.287		07:42.287	00:36.831
5	Hill	2		16:09:45.882	08:04.192		08:04.192	00:58.736
4:10 F	PM Event: 2 Women's 2	V 4+						Official
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Split
1	Peddie	3		16:15:55.085	06:41.458		06:41.458	
2	Lawrenceville	4		16:15:55.085	06:48.612		06:48.612	00:07.154
3	Blair	5		16:15:55.085	06:55.418		06:55.418	00:13.960
4	Hun	2		16:15:55.085	07:26.195		07:26.195	00:44.737
5	Hill	6		16:15:55.085	08:02.357		08:02.357	01:20.899
4:20 F	PM Event: 3 Men's 2V 4	+						Official
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Split
1	Lawrenceville	3		16:20:06.462	05:48.050		05:48.050	
2	Peddie	6		16:20:06.462	05:59.437		05:59.437	00:11.387
3	Blair	5		16:20:06.462	06:02.562		06:02.562	00:14.512
4	Hun	4		16:20:06.462	06:03.216		06:03.216	00:15.166
5	Hill	2		16:20:06.462	06:15.223		06:15.223	00:27.173
4:35 PM Event: 4 Men's 3V 4+						Official		
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Split
1	Lawrenceville	5		16:53:33.983	05:57.444		05:57.444	
2	Blair	6		16:53:33.983	06:30.496		06:30.496	00:33.052
3	Hill	4		16:53:33.983	06:38.416		06:38.416	00:40.972
4	I I	0		40.50.00.000	07.04.470		07.04.470	04.07.005

16:53:33.983 07:04.476

07:04.476 01:07.032

4:45 PM Event: 5 Women's 3V 4+							Official	
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Split
1	Lawrenceville	6		16:48:30.892	06:55.545		06:55.545	
2	Blair	5		16:48:30.892	07:03.948		07:03.948	00:08.403
3	Hun	3		16:48:30.892	08:03.685		08:03.685	01:08.140
4	Hill	4		16:48:30.892	08:36.517		08:36.517	01:40.972
4:55 F	PM Event: 6 Women's 1	V 4+						Official
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Split
1	Blair	4		16:58:25.342	06:14.897		06:14.897	
2	Hun	5		16:58:25.342	06:34.311		06:34.311	00:19.414
3	Lawrenceville	3		16:58:25.342	06:36.900		06:36.900	00:22.003
4	Peddie	2		16:58:25.342	06:53.965		06:53.965	00:39.068
5	Hill	6		16:58:25.342	07:14.317		07:14.317	00:59.420
5:05 F	PM Event: 7 Men's 1V 4	+						Official
Place	Crew	Lane	Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time	Adjust	Time	Cmlis
	0.0					210,000	111116	Split
1	Lawrenceville	4		17:04:04.757	05:26.435	,	05:26.435	Spill
				17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:26.435 05:37.470	,		00:11.035
1	Lawrenceville	4				,	05:26.435	·
1 2	Lawrenceville Blair	4 5		17:04:04.757	05:37.470	,	05:26.435 05:37.470	00:11.035
1 2 3	Lawrenceville Blair Hill	4 5 2		17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:37.470 05:46.562	,	05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562	00:11.035 00:20.127
1 2 3 4 5	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie	4 5 2 3 6		17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427
1 2 3 4 5	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun	4 5 2 3 6		17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427
1 2 3 4 5	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie PM Event: 8 Men's Novi	4 5 2 3 6	Stroke/Cox	17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427 00:25.630
1 2 3 4 5	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie PM Event: 8 Men's Novi	4 5 2 3 6	Stroke/Cox	17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427 00:25.630 Official
1 2 3 4 5 5:15 F	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie PM Event: 8 Men's Novi Crew	4 5 2 3 6 ce 8+ Lane	Stroke/Cox	17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427 00:25.630 Official
1 2 3 4 5 5 FPlace 1	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie PM Event: 8 Men's Novi Crew Peddie	4 5 2 3 6 ce 8+ Lane 4	Stroke/Cox	17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 Start 17:14:43.326	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065 Raw Time 05:40.832		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065 Time 05:40.832	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427 00:25.630 Official Split
1 2 3 4 5 5:15 F Place 1 2	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie PM Event: 8 Men's Novi Crew Peddie Lawrenceville A	4 5 2 3 6 ce 8+ Lane 4 5	Stroke/Cox	17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 Start 17:14:43.326 17:14:43.326	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065 Raw Time 05:40.832 05:43.591		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065 Time 05:40.832 05:43.591	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427 00:25.630 Official Split
1 2 3 4 5 Filse Flace 1 2 3	Lawrenceville Blair Hill Hun Peddie PM Event: 8 Men's Novi Crew Peddie Lawrenceville A Blair	4 5 2 3 6 ce 8+ Lane 4 5 2	Stroke/Cox	17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 17:04:04.757 Start 17:14:43.326 17:14:43.326	05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065 Raw Time 05:40.832 05:43.591 05:48.181		05:26.435 05:37.470 05:46.562 05:48.862 05:52.065 Time 05:40.832 05:43.591 05:48.181	00:11.035 00:20.127 00:22.427 00:25.630 Official Split 00:02.759 00:07.349

5:25 PM Event: 9 Women's Novice 8+						Official
Place	Crew	Lane Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time Adjust	Time	Split
1	Lawrenceville	4	17:24:07.236	06:36.934	06:36.934	
2	Peddie	5	17:24:07.236	06:37.168	06:37.168	00:00.234
3	Blair	3	17:24:07.236	06:52.949	06:52.949	00:16.015

5:35 PM Event: 10 Mens 4V/5V/6V 4+						Official
Place	Crew	Lane Stroke/Cox	Start	Raw Time Adjust	Time	Split
1	Lawrenceville 4V	4	17:29:00.236	05:52.313	05:52.313	
2	Lawrenceville 5V	3	17:29:00.283	05:55.449	05:55.449	00:03.136
3	Lawrenceville 6V	5	17:29:00.283	05:56.421	05:56.421	00:04.108